2018 CALENDAR

Italy

Saturday, March 3™ - 11 am - Grinzane Castle - ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
Sunday, March 25™ - 11 am - Grinzane Castle - 277" CHAPTER OF SPRING IN THE LANGA

Friday, April 13" - 6 pm - Grinzane Castle - 278™ CHAPTER OF THE BUDS - dedicated to
the American Delegations

Sunday, May 20™ - 11 am - Grinzane Castle - 279" CHAPTER OF TRADITION

Saturday, June 16™ - 6 pm - Grinzane Castle - 280™ CHAPTER OF THE SUMMER
SOLSTICE

Saturday, September 15™ - 6 pm - Grinzane Castle - 281" CHAPTER OF THE SELECTION
OF GREAT WINES

September - Milan - Extraordinary CHAPTER of the Milan Delegation “Opening of the Alba
White Truffle season”

Sunday, October 14™ - 1 am - Grinzane Castle - 282" CHAPTER OF THE HARVEST -
dedicated to the Taiwan Delegation

Saturday, November 10™ - 6 pm - Grinzane Castle - 283 CHAPTER OF THE AUTUMN
MIST - dedicated to the Hong Kong Delegation

Sunday, November 25" - 11 am - Grinzane Castle - 284™ CHAPTER OF THE ALBA WHITE
TRUFFLE - dedicated to the Swiss Delegation

Saturday, December 8™ - 11 am - Grinzane Castle - Festival of Friendship

Swiss Delegation

Sunday, March 11" - Biilach - TASTING OF SELECTION WINES AND LUNCH

Hong Kong Delegation

Wednesday, May 30" - Hong Kong - 51 CHAPTER

Monday;, July 30™ - Hong Kong - Otto e Mezzo Bombana - 52" SUMMER CHAPTER
Monday, September 24™ - Hong Kong - 53 AUTUMN CHAPTER

Monday, December 3™ - Hong Kong - 54™ WINTER CHAPTER



Napa and San Francisco Bay Area Delegation

Tuesday, March 20™ - Walnut Creek Prima Restaurant - 4™ SPRING CHAPTER
October - San Francisco - 5" CHAPTER (date to be decided)

December - Ristorante La Toque, Napa - 6" CHAPTER OF THE ALBA WHITE TRUFFLE
(date to be decided)

New York Delegation

Thursday, February 15™ - New York - 5™ CHAPTER OF “THE MAESTROS OF BAROLO
AND BARBARESCO”

Wednesday, May 16™ - New York - 6 CHAPTER OF FLOWERING
Wednesday, November 14™ - New York - 7" CHAPTER OF TRADITION

Taiwan Delegation

Saturday, January 27" - Taiwan - 2™ CHAPTER
Sunday, June 3" - Taiwan - 3" CHAPTER
Saturday, September 8" - Taiwan - 4™ CHAPTER
Sunday, December 9" - Taiwan - 5" CHAPTER
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